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

- in the box!). Retail $500.00 brakes. Asking $500. Telephone 454- with 4 responsible students. Almost Shared kitchen, bathroom, living

located on campus. Rent $300/mo. room + laundry facilities (not coin
Monthly lease. Heat and lights in- operated). Very spacious + fully fur- If your # is 17 and you constantly

RESEARPH INFORMATION 486 DX50Mhz Minitower Computer, eluded. Furnished or unfurnished, nished except for room for rent. Call see things as 1/2 empty and you like
4MB RAM, 170MB Hard drive, 3.5" Washer/dryer available. Call 454- 451-6429 and ask for Joe or Sonia, the white one’s best, Feel free to
Floppy drive, 14" N.I. SVGA Moni- 4750.

Minor corrections included 
Flexible hours

new
plus taxes!! Asking $400.00. Call 8037. 
John at 454-7769.

Other speciality typesetting services available

Largest Library of information in U.S. - 
all subjects

Order Catalog Today with Visa / MC or COD
drop by and confess your love for

tor .28.p., 1MB video card, key- Apt. to sublet. $225/room/mo., 3 me. 
board, Mouse and mouse pad. Year Looking to take over lease on May rooms, price neg. 8 min walk to cam- Love always forever 
and a half old. Asking $1450. Call 1st - 1 bedroom in downtown or pus. Large kitchen, living room, 1/2 full

southside area. Call Brent @ 457- hdwd floors. Call 454-2429 evngs. XOX”
2552 after 5 pm.

800-351 022?
Or. rush $2 00 to Research Informatior

11322Idaho Ave . #206 A. Los Angeles. CA 90025
Jay anytime at 454-4469.

Cardinal 2400/4800 baud senfax 
modem for sale - $50 obo. Also for 
sale, mini blinds - one 36" by 45" and 
one 40" by 45" - both ivory in color 

-$10 obo. Phone 455-0284.

r Coupon Expired 
Feb 26/95 |

Buy / Sell / Trade

IBM, SNES, Sega Games 
CD's, & Stereo Equipmen

Digital World
455-2274

PRESENT
COUPON

I
/I To sublet with option to take over 
l] lease. Spacious 2 bedroom corner 
9 apartment. 9 Forest Hill Rd. 2 min-

_____________________________f utes from campus. Parking, laundry,
83 PlymouthTurismo. 2.2 1. engine. dishwasher, security building. Avail-
Light brown. Good running condi- One 2.5 cubic ft bar fridge. Excel- able starting May 1st. 454-7281.
tion. New front tires. $900 (safety lent condition. Call Suzanne at 454-
inspected). Call 458-9336,6 to 9 pm 2452. 
or leave a message.

I
I
I
I
I

»I I
±I I

Sign up a friend and get 1 FREE Session
Tel: 458-9771

To sublet (or take over lease) for May
and June ’95. A beautiful 2 bdrm apt, \ 97 York Street (upstairs) 
minutes from campus. Parking, se- ™™ — —1"" —

For sale computer. 386 SX 20 Mhz, LOST curity building, laundry and dish- To sublet: 4 bdrm house with option Boneheads
VGA color monitor, 80 meg Hard, washer. Price neg. Call 454-5821. to take over lease. Avail. May 1st. Thanks for coming out boys.
51/2,31/2 floppys, modem & fax + Somewhere on campus a black UNB Heat & lights incl. 313 Albert St. Call Damage Inc.

software. Various useful software knapsack containing book Painting Apartment to sublet - 3 bedroom 454-0416.10 min walk to campus,
included. Phone 457-0878 or EMail theMapRed. If found call 454-6993. apartment, 5 mins from university.

Reward offered. Knapsack can be Located on Aberdeen St. Price neg. 2 bdrm apt. on Graham Ave, Secu- There's nothing quite like drinking
kept but book must be returned.

$ I

ain J

G557(a-UNB.ca.

Phone 454-4985 anytime. Available rity building. 1 minute to campus, a cold one next to a big bon fire in

mid-February! Don't be a jam tart 
and come party at Hammerfest!

May 1st. Phone 459-1347 or 455-0081.
I lost a small pink coil notebook onCreative Writing in '95-'96

(English 3100)

Since enrolment is limited, inter­
ested students should submit a 
sample of their writing (aprox. 5 
pages) to Prof. D. McKay in the 
Dept, of English, Carleton 247

Deadline: March 3; 
Decision by March 13

Further information: Prof. D. McKay or 
Prof. J. Zwicky, Carleton Î3IA. 
(Tues. 11:30-1:30, Wed. 1:00-3:00)

UNB Campus last week, it has work Beautiful, spacious 3 bedroom To sublet or take over lease. 4 bdrm 
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